HISAR EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, HISAR PRESCHOOL, ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOLS
2022 - 2023 ACADEMIC YEAR WORK DAYS CALENDER
2022 2023
DAYS July August [September| October [November |December| January | February | March April May June
Monday 1
Tuesday 2 1 2
Wednesday 3 2 1 1 3
Thursday 4 3 1 2 2 4 1
Friday 1 5 4 2 3 3 5 2
Saturday 2 6 3 1 5 3 4 4 1 6 3
Sunday 3 7 4 2 6 s T 5 2 7 4
Monday 4 8 3 7 5 2 6 6 3 8 5
Tuesday 5 9 4 8 6 3 7 7 4 9 6
Wednesday 6 5 9 7 4 8 8 5 10 7
Thursday 7 6 10 8 5 9 9 6 11 8
Friday 8 7 11 9 6 10 10 7 12 9
Saturday 8 12 10 7 11 11 8 13 10
9 13 11 8 12 12 9 14 11
10 14 12 9 13 13 10 15 12
11 15 13 10 14 14 11 16 13
Wednesday 12 16 14 11 15 15 12 17 14
Thursday 15 13 17 15 12 16 16 13
16 14 18 16 13 17 17 14
Saturday 17 15 19 17 14 18 18 15
Sunday 17 18 16 20 18 15 19 19 16
Monday 18 19 17 21 19 16 20 20 17
Tuesday 19 20 18 22 20 17 21 21 18
Wednesday 20 21 19 23 21 18 22 22 19
Thursday 21 22 20 24 22 19 23 23 20
Friday 22 23 21 25 23 20 24 24
Saturday 23 24 22 26 24 21 25 25
Sunday 24 25 23 27 25 22 26 26
Monday 25 26 24 28 26 23 27 27
Tuesday 26 27 25 29 27 24 28 28
Wednesday 27 28 26 30 28 25 29
Thursday 28 29 27 29 26 30
Friday 29 30 28 30 27 31
Saturday 30 |29 | 31 28 29
Sunday 31 30 29 30
Monday 31 30
Tuesday 31
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Total 15 21 17 22 15 17 23 15 23 12
DETAILS
1- Kurban Bayrami (Sacrifice Religious Holiday), begins on Monday July 08, 2022 at 13:00 and ends on Friday evening July 12, 2022.
2- Democracy and Freedom Day, Friday July 15, 2022.
3- Victory Day, Tuesday August 30, 2022.
4- 17-19 August 2022 New teachers orientation
5- 22 August - 09 September 2022 Seminar Week
6- 2022-2023 Academic Year starts on Monday, September 12, 2022.
7- Liberation of Istanbul, Thursday October 6, 2022.
8- Republic Day begins on Friday October 28, 2022 at 13:00 and ends on Saturday evening October 29, 2022. (Ceremony at School on Oct.
9- Commemoration of Atatlirk, Thursday November 10, 2022 (Official ceremony at school on November 10th)
10- 1st Semester Autumn break begins on Friday evening November 11, 2022 and ends on Sunday evening November 20, 2022.
11- Teachers' Day, Thursday November 24, 2022.
12- Sunday January 1, 2023 first day of the New Year.
13- Semester break begins on Friday evening January 20, 2023 and ends on Sunday evening February 05, 2023.
14- Friday, March 17, 2022 JMUN Conference, High School Students who are not involved in JMUN will be excused on the conference day.
15- 2nd Semester Spring break begins on Friday evening April 14, 2023 and ends on Sunday evening April 23, 2023.
16- Ramazan Bayrami (Religious Holiday) begins on Thursday April 20, 2023, ends on Sunday evening April 23, 2023.
17- National Sovereignty and Children's Day, April 23, 2023, Sunday (Ceremony on April 23rd)
18- Labor and Solidarity Day, May 1, 2023, Monday .
19- Commemoration of Atatiirk, Youth and Sports Day, Friday May 19, 2023 (Ceremony on May 19th)
20- 2022-2023 Academic Year ends on Friday June 16, 2023.




